and submitting explanation and information asked for time to time. 

3. Preparation & Submission of Information to file thru online income tax 
return well in time. 

VIII.   EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD) & TENDER FEE: 

1. The bid shall be accompanied by EMD of Rs.25,200/-(Rupees Twenty Five 
Thousand Two Hundred only)  & Tender Fee of Rs. 500/- (Rupees Five Hundred 
only) In the form of ‘demand draft’ issued by Nationalized bank in favour of 
Uranium Corporation of India Ltd.  payable at Pulivendula, IFSC SBIN0000989, 
SBI, Main branch. 

2. Tender Fee is Non-Refundable.